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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

2010 SC 78

F:FLE‘D

ORDER SEP 08 201

CAROL G.
CLERK OF APPELL?Q%E{?RTS

Pursuant to the authority vested in the Supreme Court by Art. 3, ' 6(f) of the

Kansas Constitution, the Honorable Richard M. Smith is hereby assigned to serve
temporarily on the Supreme Court to participate in the hearing and decision of the

following cases:

October 26,2010 9:00a.m.

#102,786
#102,498
#101,432
#102,234

Dissmeyer, et al, v. State
Cochran v. State

State v. Adams

State v. Denmark-Wagner

BY ORDER OF THE COURT this 7th day of September, 2010,

Carol Green

Howard Schwartz

Ron Keefover
Richard Ross

For the Court

%/f\%v

Lawton R. Nuss
Chief Justice

Marshall Crowther




